
 
APRICOT SLICE 
 
Ingredients:   Apricots (30%), Almonds, Brazil Nuts, Cashews, Coconut, Lemon, Coconut Oil, Coconut 

Milk, Maple Syrup, Vanilla 
 
Contains: Brazil Nuts, Almonds, Cashews 
 
 

NUTRITION INFORMATION 
Servings Per Pack: 8 

Serving Size: 1 Piece (43g) 

 Average Quantity 
Per Serving 

Average Quantity 
Per 100g 

Energy 839 kJ 1950 kJ 

Protein: Total 
 Gluten 

4.5 g 
0.0 g 

10.5 g 
0.0 g 

Fat: Total 
 Saturated 

15.8 g 
5.0 g 

36.8 g 
11.8 g 

Carbohydrate: 
 Sugars 

8.5 g 
7.5 g 

19.8 g 
17.5 g 

Sodium 101 mg 236 mg 

 
* Recommended Daily Intake based on average adult diet of 8700 kJ. 
 
 


